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Cpepna Ha JTobaueBckoro

2-KOMHATHASA KBApPTUPA, 76.4 M?

41 943 600 £

Kopnyc

Tax

Homep Ha sTaxe
Homep kBapTupbl
Cpok coaum
OTpenka

BbicoTa notonkos
Mponucka
ApTukyn

Tun

BankoH

Heckonbko caHy3nos

Yrnosoe octekneHue

MpepunctoBas oToenka

AMUHbeBCKAA & 7 MUH

549 000 P/m?

5.1

9/13

1

50

2 keaptan 2027
MpepuncToBas
2.92

MockBa

959340

VANGARDEN-2_5.1_1_9_1_3NL

KyxHS-HMwa
®OpaHuy3ckmin 6anKoH

BHyTpuMMosnbHblEe KOHBEKTOPbI

MpennoxeHune aktyanbHo Ha 02:14 24.11.2025

MacTep-cnanbHs

Ha pBe ctopoHbl cBeTa

+7 (495) 154-24-21



